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Red Division

Team Beast Mode
BadaBing

Next To The Moon
Me 12

Blue Division

Philly
Dy-Nasty

JDA

THE BIG KAHUNA

White Division

Overnight
MH2
3KINGS 10
#5 Pick

Total Points

Overnight
Dy-Nasty

Team Beast Mode
MH2

Philly

3KINGS 10
BadaBing

Next To The Moon
THE BIG KAHUNA
JDA

Me 12

#5 Pick
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2459.00
2200.40
2070.75
2037.55
1924.35
1924.30
1922.35
1919.15
1865.10
1763.05
1602.00
1574.75
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PCT
0.714
0.571
0.429
0.357

PCT
0.571
0.500
0.357
0.357

PCT
0.857
0.714
0.286
0.286

DIV
4-2
5-1
2-4
1-5

DIV
3-3
4-2
2-4

DIV
5-1
4-2
2-4
1-5

PF
1734.85
1555.45
1616.00
1322.55

PF
1601.75
1801.90
1532.60
1492.30

PF
2062.00
1666.40
1677.85
1384.10
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PA
1676.50
1609.95
1480.95
1517.55

PA
1719.70
1547.00
1687.20
1655.80

PA
1619.05
1562.55
1767.75
1603.75

PTS
2070.75
1922.35
1919.15
1602.00

PTS
1924.35
2200.40
1763.05
1865.10

PTS
2459.00
2037.55
1924.30
1574.75
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